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\ ~;RIAL .ADVAlTCES .A.liD COMMIT100TTS UliDER SECTIOU 13b OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE ACT 

StThll.IARY BY FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS, J1JlTE 19, 1934, TO JULY 15, 1936 

_(:t-rot for p-ublication) 

Federal 
Reserve 
Banl: 

Boston 
New York 
Philadelphia 
C.leveland 

Richmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
St. Louis 

Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 

Total: 
July 15, 1936 

July 8, 19.36 
June 17, 19.36 

Applications 
received - net 

Number I .Amount 

442 
1,115 

560 
612 

606 
502 
998 
.380 

1,079 
.375 
44.3 

1,070 

27,724 
75,197 
.38,2.30 
19,858 

24,942 
12,410 
45,874 
1.3,89.3 

19,849 
12,528 
11,487 
.31,949 

8,182 .3.3.3,941 

8,178 .3.3.3,484 
8' 142 .3.30 '778 

BOARD OF GOVERNORS 
OF THE FEDERAL RIDSE...llVE SYSTEM 

DIVISION OF BA!1X OPERATIONS 
JULY 20, 1936 

Amounts in thousands of dollars) 

Applications 
under 

consideration 
Number I Amount 

9 
16 

l 

.3 
1 
l 
1 

12 
1 

10 

55 

60 
65 

4,785 
1,651 

10 

1.30 
5 

itJ 
45 

617 
10 

1,215 

8,508 

8,.360 
8,489 

Total applications 
recommended for approval 
by Industrial Advisory 

Committee* 
Number J .<\.mount 

156 
412 
197 
195 

201 
164 
164 
145 

.31.3 
87 

110 
265 

12,419 
.3.3,104 
2.3,218 
9,059 

11,221 
4,.398 

12,647 
7,691 

7,912 
6,4o6 
4,447 

11,.3.38 

14.3,860 

14.3,162 
142,644 

*With and without conditions. 

Total applications 
approved by Federal 

Reserve bank* 
}fu.mb er J .Amount 

108 
4.30 
157 
170 

184 
157 
1.37 
142 

269 
78 

105 
256 

2,19.3 

2,192 
2,177 

8,915 
.3.3,819 
2.3,908 
7,7.30 

10,5.38 
4,015 
9,004 
7,654 

5,977 
5,995 
4,219 

12,046 

1.3.3,820 

1.3.3,7.30 
1.3.3,045 

Advances 
made 

.3,918 
9,087 

10,..308 
2,686 

5,278 
1,5.39 
.3,.354 
1,082 

2,999 
1,809 
2,164 
l,94o 

46,164 

46,074 
45,918 

B-817 

Commitments 
01,lt­

standing 

2,762 
9,424 

.3.38 
1,448 

2,.326 
287 
77 

1,717 

91 
4o4 
5.38 

4,427 

2.3,8.39 

2.3,844 
24,679 
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